
RESULTS
Disabilities TRA Level 2 - CAT 2 - Women 9-

14
Trampoline and Tumbling Inter-Regional Challenge Cup Final

EIS, Sheffield

3rd - 4th September

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HANLON-WEBBER Freya470 24.7000.0 0.01 14.90

South West 4.7 13.50 0.0 26.900

51.600

13.500

14.900

8.700

9.800

MCKENNA Amelia471 23.1000.0 0.02 13.30

South West 3.0 13.00 0.0 25.600

48.700

13.000

13.300

9.600

9.800

THOMAS Nancy880 23.0000.0 0.03 13.60

Wales 1.6 14.50 0.0 25.300

48.300

14.500

13.600

9.200

9.400

MOULTRIE Isabella472 6.8000.0 0.04 4.000

East 1.2 6.600 0.0 12.700

19.500

6.600

4.000

4.900

2.800
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